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METROPOLITAN COLLECTION
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EXCLUSIVE EPOCA DESIGNS
100% HANDMADE IN SPAIN

BY OUR TEAM OF ARTISANS AND CRAFTSMEN
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METROPOLITAN COLLECTION
EPOCA Metropolitan Collection is pure modernism. Ant avant-garde collection of simple lines full of design and elegance.

The perfect combination of ebony wood and steel that create unique atmospheres to those seeking modern
lines without sacrificing quality and design.

La colección EPOCA Metropolitan es puro modernismo. Una colección vanguardista de líneas simples pero llenas de diseño y elegancia.
Una combinación única de acero inoxidable y ebano para crear ambientes excepcionales.
Pensada para aquellos que buscan modernidad pero no quieren sacrificar calidad y diseño.

Supreme luxury furniture from Spain

EPOCA

MC 2018  Sofa  “POLLOCK”  258 x 100 x 85 cm.

MC 2018/2  Sofa  “POLLOCK”/ 2 places   186 x 100 x 85 cm.

MC 1024  Auxiliary table  “HERBIN”  85 x 70 x 70 cm.

MC 1014  Center table  “MATISSE”  150 x 120 x 42 cm.

EPOCA  45EPOCA  44

MC 1019  Console  “KANDINSKY”  200 x 50 x 45 cm.
MC 1020  Console  “BRAQUE”  250 x 50 x 45 cm.

EPOCA  21EPOCA  20

FALTA

MC 1003  End table  “CELUX”  Ø 80 x 70 cm. MC 1028  Nest table  “CHAGALL”  75 x 55 x 65 cm. 

MC 1001  Center table  “NIKKI”  138 x 136 x 40 cm.

MC 2021  Sofa  “DIANE”  250 x 95 x 72 cm.

EPOCA  51EPOCA  50

MC 2002  Armchair  “OMNIA”  60 x 61 x 81 cm.

MC 2004  Bench  “LOOK”  65 x 45 x 48 cm.

MC 1004  Console  “ACQUA”  160 x 55 x 75 cm.

MC 1005  Console  “MIZU”  200 x 50 x 80 cm.

MC 1018  Console  “VALDÉS”  180 x 40 x 80 cm. + 145 x 40 x 40 cm.

EPOCA  27EPOCA  26

MC 2002  Armchair  “OMNIA”  60 x 61 x 81 cm.
MC 2003  Chair  “OMNIA”  52 x 61 x 81 cm.

MC 1009  Sideboard  “OMNIA” / Black  220 x 53 x 80 cm.

MC 1010  Dining table  “OMNIA”  250 x 120 x 78 cm.

EPOCA  33EPOCA  32

MC 1038  Headboard  “MUNCH”  193 x 25 x 150 cm.

MC 1039  Bedside table  “MUNCH”  80 x 45 x 55 cm.MC 1040  Dresser  “MUNCH”  150 x 55 x 80 cm.

EPOCA  38

MC 2007  Armchair  “CINDY”  Ø 124 x 70 cm.

MC 1041  Auxiliary table  “PICASSO”  44 x 95 x 56 cm.

MC 2011  Sofa  “PICASSO”  316 x 100 x 65 cm.

EPOCA  39

EPOCA  17EPOCA  16

MC 1000  Center table  “DORSIA”  160 x 100 x 40 cm.

MC 2001  Armchair  “ECO”  90 x 75 x 77 cm.

EPOCA  47EPOCA  46

MC 1011/B  Bed  “ORBIT”  190 x 215 x 220 cm.

MC 1011  Headboard  “ORBIT”  190 x 220 cm.

MC 1012/R  Bedside table  “ORBIT”/ Rigth   85 x 40 x 56 cm.MC 1012/L  Bedside table  “ORBIT”/ Left   85 x 40 x 56 cm.

EPOCA  23EPOCA  22

MC 1022  Console-Dresser  “CHIRICO”  150 x 50 x 85 cm.

MC 1029/H  Auxiliary table  “BACON” / High  Ø 40 x 60 cm.
MC 1029/L  Auxiliary table  “BACON” / Low  Ø 40 x 50 cm.

MC 2007  Armchair  “CINDY”  Ø 124 x 70 cm.

EPOCA  29EPOCA  28

MC 1016  Center table  “MALEVICH”  140 x 100 x 45 cm.

MC 1027  Center table  “KIEFER”  90 x 80 x 70 cm.

MC 2010  Sofa  “ROY”  263 x 90 x 81 cm.

EPOCA  35EPOCA  34

MC 1032  Bar Cabinet  “KLEE” / WHITE - MIRROR  130 x 45 x 170 cm.

EPOCA  41EPOCA  40
MC 2009  Sofa  “ROTHKO”  85 x 110 x 100 cm.

MC 2000  Chaise Longe  “URBAN”  180 x 70 x 60 cm.

MC 1042  Corner table  “NICOLA”  80 x 80 x 65 cm.

MC 2014  Armchair  “MONDRIAN”  62 x 62 x 90 cm.

MC 1013  Vanity  “ORBIT”  150 x 55 x 75 cm.

MC 1008  Bookcase  “NEKTAR”  178 x 40 x 176 cm.

EPOCA  19EPOCA  18

MC 1036  Sideboard  “MODIGLIANI”  215 x 55 x 82 cm.

MC 2012  Armchair  “MODIGLIANI”  57 x 57 x 83 cm.

MC 2013  Chair  “MODIGLIANI”  51  x 57 x 83 cm.

MC 1037  Dining Table  “MODIGLIANI”  215 x 115 x 78 cm.

MC 1036/B  Sideboard  “MODIGLIANI” / Black  215 x 55 x 82 cm.

MC 1035  Mirror  “KLIMT”  115 x 138 cm.

EPOCA  49EPOCA  48

MC 2015  Armchair  “DELAUNAY”  94 x 89 x 90 cm. MC 2016  Armchair  “ERTÉ”  85 x 93 x 125 cm.

MC 2008  Armchair  “DUFFY”  86 x 84 x 74 cm.

MC 1017  Center Table  “NICOLA”  160 x 120 x 45 cm.

MC 1026  End table  “WARHOL”  Ø 85 x 70 cm.

MC 1031  Look Bookcase and TV   “TANGUY”  220 x 50 x 62 cm.

EPOCA  25EPOCA  24

MC 1015  Center table  “DEGAS”  150 x 120 x 42 cm.

MC 1025  Corner table  “MAN RAY”  80 x 80 x 70 cm.
MC 1023  Console - Dresser  “MAGRITTE” / Black  180 x 40 x 80 cm.

MC 2017  Sofa  “DALÍ”  270 x 100 x 75 cm.

EPOCA  31EPOCA  30

MC 2006  Armchair  “ROY”  95 x 90 x 81 cm.

MC 2014  Armchair  “MONDRIAN”  62 x 62 x 90 cm.

MC 1006  Auxikiary table  “ONE”  65 x 65 x 67 cm.

MC 1014  Center table  “MATISSE”  150 x 120 x 42 cm.

MC 1030  Desk  “MONDRIAN”  200 x 75 x 76 cm.

MC 1034  Cupboard  “MIRÓ”  123 x 40 x 195 cm.

EPOCA  37EPOCA  36

MC 2014  Armchair  “MONDRIAN”  62 x 62 x 90 cm.

MC 1033  Bookcase  “LEGER” / METALLIZED   100 x 45 x 210 cm.

MC 1021  Desk  “MONET”  160 x 40 x 80 cm.

EPOCA  43EPOCA  42

MC 1000  Center table  “DORSIA”  160 x 100 x 40 cm.

MC 1002  End table  “CIRCLE”  Ø 80 x 75 cm.

MC 1007  Auxiliary table  “VIVING”  60 x 60 x 60 cm.

MC 2017  Sofa  “DALÍ”  270 x 100 x 75 cm.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

 19MC2012

“MODIGLIANI”
Size: 57 x 57 x 83 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   1,00 m  

armchairs

Auxiliary FURNITURE

Bedside TableS

BenchES

BookcaseS

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

MC2001  17

“ECO”
Size: 90 x 75 x 77 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   4,00 m   

 48

“ERTÉ”
Size: 85 x 93 x 125 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:    Base:  4,00 m  +  Rest:  2,50 m

MC2016

22-39MC2007

“CINDY”
Size: Ø 124 x 70 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   6,00 m 

48MC2015

“DELAUNAY”
Size: 94 x 89 x 90 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   6,50 m

 49

“DUFFY”
Size: 86 x 84 x 74 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   2,00 m

MC2008

31-37-41MC2014

“MONDRIAN”
Size: 62 x 62 x 90 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   2,50 m 

27-50MC2002

“OMNIA”
Size: 60 x 61 x 81 cm
Ebony, Steel and Fabric
Fabric:   1,50 m 

MC2009 40

“ROTHKO”
Size: 85 x 110 x 100 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   4,00 m 

20MC1028

Nest Table
“CHAGALL”
Size:  75 x 55 x 65 cm   +   61 x 51 x 58 cm
Ebony and Black Laquered

22MC1029/L

Auxiliary Table
“BACON” / Low
Size:  Ø 40 x 50 cm
Ebony

22MC1029/H

Auxiliary Table
“BACON” / High
Size:  Ø 40 x 60 cm
Ebony

 30

“ROY”
Size: 95 x 90 x 81 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   6,50 m

MC2006

 29MC1027

Corner Table
“KIEFER”
Size:  90 x 80 x 70 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1024  15

Auxiliary Table
“HERBIN”  
Size:  85 x 70 x 70 cm
Ebony and Steel

 35MC1032

Bar Cabinet
“KLEE”
Size:  130 x 45 x 170 cm
Ebony and Mirror 

MC1025 25

Corner Table
“MAN RAY”
Size:  80 x 80 x 70 cm
Ebony and Steel 

MC1041  39

Auxiliary Table
“PICASSO”
Size:  44 x 95 x 56 cm
Ebony and Steel
4 Wheels    

 48

Low Bookcase and TV
“TANGUY”
Size: 220 x 50 x 62 cm
Ebony and Black Laquered

MC1031

40

31

MC1042

MC1034

Corner Table
“NICOLA”
Size:  80 x 80 x 65 cm
Ebony and Black Laquered

Cupboard
“MIRÓ”
Size:  123 x 40 x 195 cm
Ebony and Steel

30MC1006

Auxiliary Table
“ONE”
Size:  65 x 65 x 67 cm
Ebony, Steel and Glass

 43

Auxiliary Table
“VIVING”
Size:  60 x 60 x 60 cm
Steel and Glass

MC1007

33MC1039
“MUNCH”
Size:  80 x 45 x 55 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1012/R 47
“ORBIT” / Right
Size:  85 x 40 x 56 cm
Ebony and Steel

50MC2004

“LOOK”
Size: 65 x 45 x 48 cm
Ebony, Steel and Fabric
Fabric:   1,00 m

 47
“ORBIT” / Left
Size:  85 x 40 x 56 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1012/L

 41MC1008
“NEKTAR”
Size:  178 x 40 x 176 cm
Ebony and Steel 

MC1033  37
“LEGER”
Size:  100 x45 x 210 cm
Ebony and Steel

50MC2005
“FRIDA”
Size: 150 x 50 x 40 cm 
Steel and Fabric 
Fabric:   2,50 m
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 17-43MC1000
“DORSIA”
Size: 160 x 100 x 40 cm
Ebony and Steel 

chairs

Center TableS

Chaise longUe

CONSOLES Desk

Dresser

End TableS

Dining TableS

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page    Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

19MC2013

“MODIGLIANI”
Size: 51 x 57 x 83 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric:   1,00 m

27MC2003

“OMNIA”
Size: 52 x 61 x 81 cm
Ebony, Steel and Fabric
Fabric:   1,50 m 

 25
“DEGAS”
Size:  150 x 120 x 42 cm
Ebony and Black Laquered

MC1015

29MC1016
“MALEVICH”
Size:  140 x 100 x 45 cm
Ebony and Steel 

15-30MC1014
“MATISSE”
Size:  150 x 120 x 42 cm
Ebony and Black Laquered

MC1017 49
“NICOLA”
Size:  160 x 120 x 45 cm
Ebony and Black Laquered

40MC2000

“URBAN”
Size: 180 x 70 x 60 cm
Ebony, Steel and Fabric
Fabric:   4,00 m 

 21
“NIKKI”
Size:  138 x 136 x 40 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1001

 45MC1020
“BRAQUE”
Size: 250 x 50 x 45 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1004  50
“ACQUA”  
Size: 160 x 55 x 75 cm
Steel and Glass

 22MC1022
“CHIRICO”
Size: 150 x 50 x 85 cm
Ebony and Steel 

MC1019 44
“KANDINSKY”
Size: 200 x 50 x 45 cm
Ebony and Stee

 31MC1030
“MONDRIAN”
Size:  200 x 75 x 76 cm
Ebony and Steel 

MC1018  51

“VALDÉS”
Size:  180 x 40 x 80 cm  +   145 x 40 x 40 cm
Ebony and Black Laquered  

51

24

MC1005

MC1023

“MIZU”
Size:  200 x 50 x 80 cm
Ebony and Steel

“MAGRITTE”
Size:  180 x 40 x 80 cm
Ebony and Steel 

37MC1021
“MONET”
Size:  160 x 40 x 80 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1037 19
“MODIGLIANI”
Size:  225 x 115 x 78 cm
Ebony, Steel and Black Laquered 

32MC1040
“MUNCH”
Size:  150 x 55 x 80 cm
Ebony and Steel

 27
“OMNIA”
Size:  250 x 120 x 78 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1010

 43MC1002
“CIRCLE”
Size:  Ø 80 x 75 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1003  20
“CELUX”  
Size:  Ø 80 x 70 cm
Ebony and Steel 

 49MC1026
“WARHOL”
Size:  Ø 85 x 70 cm
Ebony 
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 19MC1035
“KLIMT”
Size:  115 x 138 cm
Mirror

Headboard / BED VANITIES

mirror

SOFAS

SIDEBOARDS

   Ref.	         Model				 Page    Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

   Ref.	         Model				 Page

MC1011/B  47

Bed
“ORBIT”
Size:  190 x 215 x 220 cm   
(Mattress 180 x 200 cm)
Ebony, Steel  and Fabric  

33MC1038
“MUNCH”
Size:  193 x 25 x 150 cm  (Mattress 180 cm)
Ebony and Fabric 

47MC1011

“ORBIT”
Size:  190 x 220 cm   
(Mattress 180 cm)
Ebony and Steel

26MC1009
“OMNIA”
Size:  220 x 53 x 80 cm
Ebony and Steel

MC1036 19
“MODIGLIANI”
Size:  215 x 55 x 82 cm
Ebony

39MC2011

“PICASSO”  (Side Tables not included)
Size: 316 x 100 x 65 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Steel legs
Fabric: 10,00 m  

25-43

21

MC2017

MC2021

“DALÍ”
Size: 270 x 100 x 75 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric: 16,00 m  (Steel legs) 

“DIANE”
Size: 250 x 95 x 72 cm
All Upholstery and Steel legs
Fabric: 15,00 m   

 18
“MODIGLIANI” / Black
Size:  215 x 55 x 82 cm
Ebony and Black Laquered

MC1036/B

 15MC2018/2

“POLLOCK” / 2 places
Size: 186 x 100 x 85 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric: 14,00 m  (Steel legs)  

MC2018  15

“POLLOCK”  
Size: 258 x 100 x 85 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric: 16,00 m  (Steel legs)

 29MC2010

“ROY”
Size: 263 x 90 x 81 cm
Ebony and Fabric
Fabric: 18,00 m  

41MC1013
“ORBIT”
Size:  150 x 55 x 75 cm
Ebony, Steel and Glass 
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ALPHABETICAL INDEX
INDICE ALFABETICO

AQUA

BACON
BACON
BRAQUE

CELUX
CHAGALL
CHIRICO
CINDY
CIRCLE

DALI
DEGAS
DELAUNAY
DIANE
DORSIA
DUFFY

ECO
ERTÉ

HERBIN

KANDINSKY
KIEFER
KLEE
KLIMT

LEGER
LOOK

MAGRITTE
MALEVICH
MANRAY
MATISSE
MIRÓ
MIZU
MODIGLIANI
MODIGLIANI
MODIGLIANI
MODIGLIANI/Black
MODIGLIANI

Console

Auxiliary table
Auxiliary table
Console

End table
Nest table
Console-Dresser
Armchair
End table

Sofa
Center table
Armchair
Sofa
Center table
Armchair

Armchair
Armchair

Auxiliary table

Console
Corner table
Bar Cabinet
Mirror

Bookcase
Bench

Console-Dresser
Center table 
Corner table
Center table 
Cupboard
Console
Armchair
Chair
Sideboard
Sideboard
Dining table

MC1004

MC1029/H
MC1029/L
MC1020

MC1003
MC1028
MC1022
MC2007
MC1002

MC2017
MC1015
MC2015
MC2021
MC1000
MC2008

MC2001
MC2016

MC1024

MC1019
MC1027
MC1032
MC1035

MC1033
MC2004

MC1023
MC1016
MC1025
MC1014
MC1034
MC1005
MC2012
MC2013
MC1036
MC1036/B
MC1037

50

22
22
45

20
20
22

22-39
43

25-43
25
48
21

17-43
49

17
48

15

44
29
35
19

37
50

24
29
25

15-30
31
51
19
19
19
18
19

MONDRIAN
MONDRIAN 
MONET 
MUNCH
MUNCH
MUNCH

NEKTAR
NIKKI
NICOLA
NICOLA

OMNIA
OMNIA
OMNIA
OMNIA
ONE
ORBIT
ORBIT
ORBIT
ORBIT
ORBIT

PICASSO
PICASSO
POLLOCK
POLLOCK

ROTHKO
ROY
ROY

TANGUY

URBAN

VALDÉS
VIVING

Warhol

Desk
Armchair
Desk
Headboard
Bedside Table
Dresser

Bookcase
Center table
Center table
Corner table

Armchair
Chair
Sideboard
Dining table
Auxiliary table
Headboard
Bed
Bedside table
Bedside table
Vanity

Auxiliary table
Sofa
Sofa / 3 seaters
Sofa / 2 seaters

Armchair
Armchair
Sofa

Low Bookcase TV

Chaise Longue

Console 
Auxiliary table

End table

MC1030
MC2014
MC1021 
MC1038
MC1039
MC1040

MC1008
MC1001
MC1017
MC1042

MC2002
MC2003
MC1009
MC1010
MC1006
MC1011
MC1011/B
MC1012/R
MC1012/L
MC1013

MC1041
MC2011
MC2018
MC2018/2

MC2009
MC2006
MC2010

MC1031

MC2000

MC1018 
MC1007

MC1026

31
31-37-41

37
33
33
32

41
21
49
40

27-50
27
26
27
30
47
47
47
47
41

39
39
15
15

40
30
29

48

40

51 
43

49

FRIDA BenchMC2005 47
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EPOCA IN THE WORLD
EPOCA EN EL MUNDO

EPOCA is now present all around the world. You can find EPOCA furniture in some of world’s best departement stores and 
shops as well as part of the most exclusive interior design projects for private residences and villas, hotels, resorts, embas-
sies and offices.

EPOCA takes part in the best international shows: Salone internazionale in Milano, Maison & Objet in Paris, Crocus in Mos-
cow... and has permanent showrooms in Madrid and Salamanca, where our offices are located and where we regulary 
welcome clients, designers, architects, and jounalists.

EPOCA está presente hoy en todo el mundo. Podrá encontrar nuestros muebles en las mejores tiendas y centros comerciales, y como parte de 
los proyectos de decoración más exclusivos en residencias privadas, villas, hoteles, resorts, embajadas y oficinas.

EPOCA participa además en las más prestigiosas ferias internacionales: Salone Internazionale de Milán, Maison & Objet en París, Crocus en Mos-
cú... Contamos además con showroom permanentes en Madrid y Salamanca, donde están situadas nuestras oficinas y que se han convertido 
en punto de encuentro con clientes, decoradores, interioristas, arquitectos y periodistas.

EPOCA ONLINE
www.epocahome.com



T. +34 923 243 521
INFO@EPOCAHOME.COM

EPOCA



WWW.EPOCAHOME.COM




